
Year 11: PPE 2  

  1+2 3+4 5+6 

08/02/2021 Monday   BIOLOGY P1 OPTION B P1 

09/02/2021 Tuesday OPTION A P1   CHEMISTRY P1 

10/02/2021 Wednesday Spanish Listening OPTION D P1 ENGLISH LIT 1 

11/02/2021 Thursday OPTION C P1 PHYSICS P1 MATHS P1 

12/02/2021 Friday French Listening  MATHS P2 ENGLISH LIT 2 

22/02/2021 Monday   BIOLOGY P2 OPTION B P2 

23/02/2021 Tuesday OPTION A P2  ENGLISH LANG 1 

24/02/2021 Wednesday MATHS P3 OPTION D P2   

25/02/2021 Thursday Media AV   CHEMISTRY P2 

26/02/2021 Friday OPTION C P2 PHYSICS P2 ENGLISH LANG 2 

 


